
3 

4 

Sr.No Application ID Applicant 
123537842551230 |PRIYANKA 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Lelalslalsas>e&aazlaaalaaaaeaaaaael 

|14 

16 

17 

19 

|123215666651248 NIRMA SONI 
19 123101776851230 PARVATI BANA 

22 

|23 

25 

|26 

27 

28 
29 
|30 

20 123431744951264 |MANISHA 

31 
|32 
33 

34 

35 

GOVT GIRLS COLLEGE, SANDWA (BIDASAR) WAITING LIST FIRST (B.A. PART-I 2023-24) 
GENERAL WAITING LIST:74 Cutoff :61.00 

37 

Name of 

123221766651257CHHAILU KANWARIMADHO SINGH 
|13 123557200451262 JMAGHI GHINTALA BEGA RAM GHINTALA OBC 

|OMPRAKASH SONI OBC 
GOPALARAM 

41 

|42 

123181422051274|ANITA SINGH 
123207160651212 P0ONAM KANWAR Pappu Singh 
123610121651220 SHIMLA SHARMABAJRANG LAL 

123213494351256JANITA KANWAR 
123550906651278 BHAGY SHREE 

123467076551240 Kamla kewatiya 
123526135851260JLEELA NAI 
123409333451287|MUNNI SHARMA 

|123461902351236 |SARITA 

123347899551265DINESH 
123955432451247URMILA 
123632789551224MAYA 
123654585051236 KARUNA 
|123222158151223 |YASAODASiddh 

|123755681251263 | SARSWATI 
123667490751277 POOJA BHAMU 

36 123580579651211 |ANJU KANWAR 

Father's Name 
|ASHOK KUMAR 

123314084951259 NANU SHARMA 
123568088551229 VARSHA PAREEK 
123181727651245 JANJU KANWAR 

1232975955512 78 |TANISHA RATHOREPadam Singh 
123340355251277BHAWANA PAREEK |SATAYNARAYAN PAREEKGeneral 

38 123939797151284 POOJA SIVAL 39 123751221751219 |AARTI SIDDH 40 123552698851249 NANI KEWATIYA 

PRINCIPAL 

RAJENDRÀ SINGH 

123572638251234|POOJA SUTHAR 

Prabhu Singh 

123173092751293 KAUSHALYA 
123424615751237 Priyanka Swami 

123351888351226 POONAM KANWARGAJENDRA SINGH 

VIKRAM SINGH 

BHAGIRATH 

123427766151243 |saroj kewatiya 
123613126551244 VASUNDHRA 
|123114035451281MONIKA SUTHAR RAJURAM SUTHAR OBC 

NEMA RAM 
BADRIRAM 

123902209451281|MAMTA SIWAL 
123848284251240|SAMEERA BALKHI HARUN BALKHI 

JAGDISH DUSAD 
NAND KISHOR 
Parasnath Siddh 

PREM CHAND DAYMA General 77.6 
MODARAM |General 
MANGILAL PAREEK General 

RAMLAL 

|Category 

BABULAL 

General 

|savantaram kewatiya|OBC 
SHIVPRAKASH NAI OBC 
PUSARAM SHARMA General 
SAGARMAL OBC 
PURA RAM SARAN OBC 

ram pratap kewatiya |0BC 
MANGILAL 

General 

JAGDISH PRASAD 

|General 

MOOL SINGH 

General 

KISHNA RAM 
GANESHA RAM 

|General 78.4 

General 

General 

OBC 

OBC 

General |74.8 

|OBC 

General 
OBC 
OBC 

|OBC 

123527285851261 MONIKA MACHARA Prabhuram Machara OBC 

|OBC 

OBC 

|OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

|OBC 

Percentage Bonus Tot. 

|OBC 

L(6) 

|OBC 
BAJRANG NATH SIDDH|OBC 

|SHARWAN RAM KEWATIYAOBC 
DALARAM BHAMU OBC 
Gangaram Swami 

|80 

|OBC 

79.8 

79.6 

|77.8 

77.2 

75.8 

74.6 
73.8 
|72.2 

71.8 

|71.8 

71.6 

|71.6 

71.6 
|71.4 

71.4 

71.2 
71.2 

71.2 

71.2 

71 

|71 

|70.4 

69.8 

69.4 

69.4 

69.2 
69 

68.6 

|68.4 

68.4 

68.4 
|68.4 
68 

67.8 
67.8 
|67.8 
67.6 

67.29 

% 

0 

lololoololoolo|olololololo 

Perc.(%) 
80 

79.8 

79.6 

78.4 

|77.8 
77.6 

77.2 

75.8 

74.8 

74.6 

73.8 

72.2 

71.8 

71.8 

71.6 

71.6 

71.6 

|71.4 

71.4 

71.2 

71.2 

71.2 

71.2 

71 

71 

70.4 

69.8 

69.4 

69.4 

69.2 
69 

68.6 

68.4 

|68.4 

68.4 

68.4 

68 

67.8 
67.8 
67.8 

67.6 

67.29 

NODAL OFFICER (Admission) 

|123817587551275SHILPA 



61 
61 

61.2 
61.4 
61.4 

61.4 
61.4 
61.4 

61.6 
62.2 
62.4 

62.6 
62.6 
62.8 

63 
63.2 

63.2 
63.4 

63.4 
63.8 

64 
64.2 
64.8 
65.2 
65.4 
65.6 

66.4 
66.4 
66.8 

66.8 
67 
67 

0 

0 

61 
61 

61.2 
61.4 

61.4 
61.4 

61.4 
61.4 
61.6 
62.2 

62.4 
62.6 

62.6 
62.8 

63 
63.2 

63.2 
63.4 
63.4 
63.8 

64 
64.2 
64.8 
65.2 
65.4 
65.6 
66.4 
66.4 
66.8 
66.8 

67 
67 

OBC 
General 

OBC 
OBC 

|OBC 
OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

123416869951243|SARITA MEGHWALRugha ram Meghwal| SC 

MADAN LAL 
PRABHURAM SARAN OBC 

MAGNA RAM MEGHWAL SC 
KHERAJ NATH SIDDH |OBC 

BHAGIRATH NATH SIDDHOBC 
OBC RAWAT NATH 

OBC 
OBC 

SC 

MALARAM 
JETHARAM MEGHWAL|SC 

MANGI LAL PAREEK General 

OBC 

OBC 

PREMA RAM 

OBC 

123539197651225 MOOMAL KANWAR SHRAWAN SINGH 
HADMANA RAM 

OBC 

SAMNDAR RAM 

OBC 
OBC 

MANGI LAL 

BABULAL MALI 
SURJA RAM SARAN 

RAWATA RAM SUTHAROBC 
SHOBH NATH SIDDH|OBC 

OBC 
General 

NAGARMAL 

NEMA RAM 
KISHAN NATH SIDDH OBC 

RAMESHWAR LAL 
TOLA RAM SARAN 

123406645951233 POOJA 

Ramkaran 
MANGILAL DHERU 

123576250251288 BABLI SARAN 

123372448751296 NEETU ACHARYA OMPRAKASH 
123862607951219 SANJANA BAKOLIYA JNAVRATAN BAKOLIYA 
123969405951261 sUSHILA MEGHWAL MULARAM MEGHWAL|SC 

123818584751265 SUMAN CHOUHAN MANGALA RAM MEGHWALSC 
123967401851242GAYATRI MALI 

123317569351220 |SONU SARAN 
123292557051217 DAROPATI SUTHAR 

12321158965123sRADHA SIDDH 
123793576951299|SARITA SARAN 

|123904400451248 RUKHMA 

JAGDISH PRASAD 

123270032051286 MAMTA 
123701395151242 SHOBHA SWAMI 
123153737351244 KAILASH SARAN 

123469461551283PRIYANKA 
123813098351211 |SANVI SIDDH 
123744300251223 |SITA SIDDH 
123749375951233 KRISHNA SIDDH 

123518273051262 LALITA SINGHATIYA 
1234980500512 7o SARITA 

123777450651271 RATANA 
123749549351226 RITIKA 

123582434551233NIRMA JAT 
123869069351274 POOJA SARAN 

123403331951272| POOJA 
123816618851298 JASODA DHERU 
|123855028051211 |SAVITRI 
|123896330851258 |UJJWAL RATHORE JAGDISH SINGH 

WAITING LIST FIRST (B.A. PART-I 2023-24) 
GOVT GIRLS COLLEGE, SANDWA (BIDASAR) 

74 

3 

70 
69 
68 

5 

67 

S1 

48 
47 
46 
45 

44 
43 

1233814652512 75GOMATI SIDDH 



H 
H 

EW 

GAC 

Sr.No 

13 

9 

14 

2 123980147951244 

5 

16 

17 

1 123587160551244 DROPADI SARAN 

6 

Application ID 

7 

3 123285479651298| PRIYANKA REWAR 

123125203151268| 
12369433665 1298 

123430995551265 

123301699551200 

11 123707627051230 

GOVT GIRLS COLLEGE, SANDWA (BIDASAR) WAITING LIST FIRST (B.A. PART-I 2023-24) 
OBC WAITING LIST :17 Cutoff : 46.20 
Name of Applicant Father's Name Category 

JASODA 

10 123676585051280 PO0JA PRAJAPAT 

123678535151270 

15 123234652551218 

123800488551255 SUSHILA SARAN 

CHHOTU 

123517751451210| BABLI KANWAR 

KEWATIYA 

12 123623450951256 PARAS MANI 

123632026051269 

PRINCIPAL 

Agsa Parveen 

SUMITRA 

Sita 

123503984451223 BHAGWANI DUSAD 

MOHITA SAINI 

PRIYANKA 

123365995151273 SARITA ACHARA 

KIRTI SAIN 

RADHA SUTHAR 

PURNARAM SARAN 

REVANT NATH 

SAHIRAM REWAR 

GOPALA RAM 
KEWATIYA 

Akram Khliji 
BEGA RAM 
Ramnath 

GANESHA RAM 
SARAN 

Ranjit Singh 
BHAIRARAM 

PRAJAPAT 

DHANNARAM SAINI 

NARENDRA KUMAR 

NAI 

BALARAM 

JAGDISH PRASAD 

RAMCHANDRA SAIN 

Ramniwas 

OMARAM 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Percenta Bonus 
ge.(%) (%) 

60.8 

60 

60 

59.4 

58.4 

58.2 

58.2 

58 

57 

56.6 

54.4 

54.2 

53.6 

51 

49 

47.4 

46.2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Tot. 

Perc.(9%) 

60.8 

60 

60 

59.4 

58.4 

58.2 
58.2 

58 

57 

56.6 

54.4 

54.2 

53.6 

51 

49 

47.4 

46.2 

NODAL OFFIÇER (Admission) 



Sr.No Application ID 

3 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 
14 

15 

16 

GOVT GIRLS COLLEGE, SANDWA (BIDASAR) 
WAITING LIST FIRST (B.A. PART-I 2023-24) 

SC WAITING LIST :16 Cutoff : 39.80 
Name of Applicant Father's Name 

123660822651295|ANITA 
123434054951270|SUMAN 
123477051151252 POOJA 

123426885451219 ANITA MEGHWAL 
DROPAT 

123166992351283 MEGHWAL 

123346595251246 MEGHVWAL 
PUSHPA 

|123600891751288 MEGHWAL 
123294209251229 SHARDA 

PRIYANKA 

123403863251298|MEGHWAL 
123762670051255 |KAVITA TEJSWI 
123511670251277|SNEHA 

PRINCIPAL 

SOHAN LAL 

123987420651245KIRAN MEGHWAL GANESHARAM 

JAASARAM 

123662040651269|POONAM GHARU 
123117136751291/UMA MEGHWAL 

KRISHAN 
PRABHURAM 

123305192251276 RAJANI CHAUHAN CHAUHAN 
HEMLATA 

MEGHVWAL 
|CHENA RAM 

MEGHWAL 

BHAGWATI PRASAD 

Bhiyaram 
CHENARAM 
MEGHWAL 

Hema Ram 

GANESHA RAM 

MEGHWAL 

LAXMIPAT 

123519199351240 INDRA MEGHWAL MEGHWAL 

SANJAY KUMAR 
CHENARAM 

Nand Kishor 

IMALA RAM 

Category 

|SC 
SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

|SC 

SC 

|SC 
SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Percenta Bonus Tot. 
ge.(%) (%) 
60 

|59.4 

59.4 

58.8 

58.2 

56.8 

55.4 

55.4 

54.2 
50.2 

49.8 

48.8 

|46.8 

43.8 

|ololo 

43 

39.8 

0 
o o o 

0 

0 

lo 

Perc.(96) 
60 
59.4 

59.4 

58.8 

58.2 

56.8 

55.4 

55.4 

54.2 
50.2 

|49.8 

48.8 

46.8 

43.8 

43 

39.8 

NODAL OFJCER (Admission) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

